Begegnungen vom:

Bezirksliga Wolfsburg Luftgewehr

SV Wedelheine/Wedesb.

Polewka, Thomas
Hartkopf, Bernd
Briske, Karsten
Dillge, Carsten
Haase, Thorsten

SBR Supplingen

Kaske, Tina
Storchmann, Ulrike
Exner, Rainer
Hoffmann, Helmut
Paxmann, Dieter

BSK Gifhorn

Sges Emmen

Wilkens, Melanie
Wilkens, Ramona
Lodahl, Kerstin
Deutsch, Udo
Schmidt, Hans-Jirgen

352
376
364
354
342

370
379
369
358
349

361
341
345
351
337

360
331
368
346
333

356
353
352
359
351

369
361
375
359
366

372
379
367
363
372

SV Klein Twiilpstedt

Krahn, Corinna
Kihnel, Katarina
Dorge, Ulrich
Schomburg, Henning
Broistedt, Hagen

Sgi GroR Oesingen

Both,Wolf-Rainer
Brunn, Wolfgang
Otte, Tanja
Hummel, Edith
Schultze, Hermann

SV Triangel

Krawehl, Olaf
Krawehl, Inso
Schmidt, Glinter
Scheffler, Volker
Jablonski, Michael

SV Warberg

Schwarze, Henning
Tomkowiak, Silvia
Mandel, Verena
Isensee, Stefan
Miiller, Kerstin

20.01.02

24.01.02



